I\ MASSHIRE

LOWELL CAREER CENTER

Job Title Location

Arabic Language Teacher
Assembler/Tester

AssemblyTechnician

Assistant Manager

Assistant Manager

Assistant Town Clerk

Brazilian Language Portuguese Teacher
Bus Mechanic

Career Advisor, Young Adults

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant (Brain Inury
Charter Bus Driver

Chinese Language Teacher

Choose Chelmsford Job Fair- DCU
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair- H&RBlock
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair- LS
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair- Zoll
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair-Atrius Health
Christmas Bell Ringer

Cleanroom Assemblers - 3 shifts

CNC Machinist

CNC MILLING and CNC SWISS Machinists
Conservation Agent

Construction Laborer

Cook

Crate Manufacturing Associate
Creditialling Specialist

Custodians - Substitutes

Customer Service Associate

Diesel Mechanic

Dietary Aide

Director of Diversity, Equity, Inclusion

Director of Human Resources

Lowell
Billerica
Tewksbury
Lowell
Chelmsford
Dracut
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Haverhill
Dracut
Chelmsford
Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Billerica
Dracut
Lowell
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Dracut
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell

Lowell

Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

JobQuest #

21611575
21611868
21698269
21533214
21716584
21863406
21611565
21675040
21784128
21682545
21708744
21708747
21675043
21611571
21496346
21496263
21496204
21496347
21496376
21646596
21677952
21789103
21575490
21863640
21675010
21682549
21835390
21671569
21841392
21789122
21675044
21832393
21496119
21496120



Driver

Electronic Tester

Engineering Technician
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN

Environmental Engineer

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING INTERN

Environmental Service Worker
Finance Director / Town Accountant
French Language Teacher

German Language Teacher

Haitian Creole Language Teacher
Home Health Aide

Human Resources Intern

Inside Sales Representative

IT Assistant

Italian Language Teacher
Japanese Language Teacher
Khmer Language Teacher

Kitchen Help

Lead Distribution Generalist

Lead Maintenance

Licensed Practical Nurse

Life Enrichment Aide

Maintenance Technician
Manufacturing Inventory Specialist
Manufacturing Technician Il
Marketing and Sales Representative
Micro Electronics Assembler
November Job Fair - Lowell Five
Nursing Supervisor

Occupational Therapist Assistant
Office Assistant/Assistant Buyer
Ongoing Unit-Supervisor

Outreach Worker
Paraprofessionals
Paraprofessionals - Special Education

Pharmacy Technician

Lowell
LOWELL
Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Woburn
Billerica
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Tewksbury
Lowell
Lowell
Billerica
Chelmsford
Lowell
Billerica
Dracut

Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

21832377
21504058
21568970
21835386
21863798
21611840
21682546
21863647
21611566
21611569
21611578
21671536
21831183
21533392
21554070
21611616
21611568
21611580
21554031
21716602
21831145
21682548
21682564
21841420
21568966
21832403
21671572
21835388
21744034
21863285
21863319
21575485
21503862
21708757
21677947
21675022
21651557



Photolith Tech

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist Assistant
Pipe Handler

Planner

Plating

POC Order Processor/Shipper
Prep Operator |

Principal Quality Assurance Engineer
Production Batch Maker
Production Specialist

Property Maintenance Technician
QC Analyst Level Il

QC Inspector

QC Inspector/Documentation
Quiality Inspector

Receptionist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Residential Counselor
Residential Counselor

Residential Counselor

Residential Counselors Individual Home

Russian Language Teacher
Sales/Lending Associate
School Bus Driver

School Crossing Guard
Senior Planner

Senior Software Engineer
Shift Lead
Shipper/Receiver

Social Media Specialist
Social Work Technician
Social Worker

Social Worker - LSW
Social Worker |

Spanish Language Teacher

Westford
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
LOWELL
Billerica
Billerica
Billerica
Westford
Lowell
LOWELL
Lowell
Billerica
Billerica
Chelmsford
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
Billerica
Tewksbury
Methuen
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Dracut
LOWELL
Westford
Lowell
Billerica
Tewksbury
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford

Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Part-Time

21677953
21863335
21863370
21841173
21893761
21677950
21568982
21687248
21611795
21899038
21893782
21518548
21611878
21575487
21496125
21500366
21898933
21682547
21863307
21708758
21708761
21708765
21841153
21611622
21503877
21675041
21863404
21893769
21860052
21789121
21677962
21554020
21503852
21863274
21682563
21503851
21611562



Special Ed Teacher

Speech Therapists

Speech/Language Pathologist
Speech/Language Pathology Assistant
Sr. Cost Accountant

Sr. Electromechanical Assembler

Sr. Technician

Staffing Specialist

Substitute Teachers

Team Members

Team Members

Team Members

Team Members

Technician - New Product Implementation
Technician IV

Technology Support Technician

Thai Language Teacher

Truck Equipment Mechanic

Validation Technician

Veteran and Community Job Fair

Veteran and Community Job Fair- CPS
Veteran and Community Job Fair- DLWC
Veteran and Community Job Fair- Incompas
Veteran and Community Job Fair- J&J
Veteran and Community Job Fair- LGH
Veteran and Community Job Fair- LPS
Veteran and Community Job Fair- MLS
Veteran and Community Job Fair- NRT
Veteran and Community Job Fair- Sterling
Veteran and Community Job Fair- Vinfen
Veteran and Community Job Fair-Microchip
Vietnamese Language Teacher
Warehouse Specialist

Wood Splitter

Chelmsford
Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Westford
Billerica
Tewksbury
Tyngsboro
Billerica
Westford
Westford
Westford
Billerica

N Billerica
LOWELL
Dracut
Lowell
Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Billerica
Chelmsford
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Danvers
Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
LOWELL
Lowell
Lowell

Chelmsford

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

21789114
21863355
21789115
21789116
21677958
21832405
21698272
21569022
21500287
21832416
21832426
21832433
21832434
21832449
21893800
21675003
21611585
21831184
21698275
21770291
21743870
21743876
21743878
21743882
21770294
21770253
21743952
21743893
21743942
21743946
21743887
21611584
21675143
21639620




12/20/2024

JobQuest Link

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611575
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611868
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21698269
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21533214
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21716584
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863406
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611565
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675040
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21784128
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682545
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708744
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708747
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675043
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611571
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496346
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496263
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496204
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496347
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496376
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21646596
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21677952
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789103
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21575490
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863640
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675010
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682549
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21835390
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21671569
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21841392
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789122
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675044
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832393
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496119
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496120

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832377
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21504058
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21568970
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21835386
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863798
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611840
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682546
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863647
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611566
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611569
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611578
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21671536
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21831183
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21533392
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21554070
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611616
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611568
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611580
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21554031
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21716602
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21831145
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682548
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682564
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21841420
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21568966
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832403
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21671572
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21835388
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21744034
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863285
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863319
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21575485
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21503862
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708757
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21677947
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675022
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21651557

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21677953
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863335
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863370
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21841173
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21893761
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21677950
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21568982
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21687248
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611795
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21899038
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21893782
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21518548
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611878
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21575487
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496125
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21500366
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21898933
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682547
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863307
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708758
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708761
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708765
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21841153
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611622
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21503877
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675041
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863404
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21893769
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21860052
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789121
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21677962
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21554020
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21503852
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863274
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682563
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21503851
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611562

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job

View Job



https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789114
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863355
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789115
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789116
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21677958
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832405
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21698272
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21569022
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21500287
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832416
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832426
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832433
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832434
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832449
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21893800
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675003
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611585
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21831184
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21698275
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21770291
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743870
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743876
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743878
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743882
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21770294
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21770253
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743952
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743893
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743942
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743946
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21743887
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611584
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675143
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21639620
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