

Job Title	Location	Туре	JobQuest #
Arabic Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611575
Assembler/Tester	Billerica	Full-Time	21611868
AssemblyTechnician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21698269
Assistant Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	21533214
Assistant Manager	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21716584
Assistant Town Clerk	Dracut	Part-Time	21863406
Brazilian Language Portuguese Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611565
Bus Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21675040
Career Advisor, Young Adults	Lowell	Full-Time	21784128
Certified Nursing Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21682545
Certified Nursing Assistant	Haverhill	Part-Time	21708744
Certified Nursing Assistant (Brain Inury	Dracut	Part-Time	21708747
Charter Bus Driver	Chelmsford	Part-Time	21675043
Chinese Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611571
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair- DCU	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21496346
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair- H&RBlock	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21496263
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair- LS	Lowell	Full-Time	21496204
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair- Zoll	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21496347
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair-Atrius Health	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21496376
Christmas Bell Ringer	Lowell	Part-Time	21646596
Cleanroom Assemblers - 3 shifts	Lowell	Full-Time	21677952
CNC Machinist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21789103
CNC MILLING and CNC SWISS Machinists	Billerica	Full-Time	21575490
Conservation Agent	Dracut	Part-Time	21863640
Construction Laborer	Lowell	Full-Time	21675010
Cook	Lowell	Full-Time	21682549
Crate Manufacturing Associate	Billerica	Full-Time	21835390
Creditialling Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21671569
Custodians - Substitutes	Dracut	Part-Time	21841392
Customer Service Associate	Lowell	Full-Time	21789122
Diesel Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21675044
Dietary Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	21832393
Director of Diversity, Equity, Inclusion	Lowell	Full-Time	21496119
Director of Human Resources	Lowell	Full-Time	21496120

Driver	Lowell	Full-Time	21832377
Electronic Tester	LOWELL	Full-Time	21504058
Engineering Technician	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21568970
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21835386
Environmental Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	21863798
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING INTERN	Lowell	Full-Time	21611840
Environmental Service Worker	Lowell	Full-Time	21682546
Finance Director / Town Accountant	Dracut	Part-Time	21863647
French Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611566
German Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611569
Haitian Creole Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611578
Home Health Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	21671536
Human Resources Intern	Lowell	Part-Time	21831183
Inside Sales Representative	Billerica	Full-Time	21533392
IT Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21554070
Italian Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611616
Japanese Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611568
Khmer Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611580
Kitchen Help	Lowell	Part-Time	21554031
Lead Distribution Generalist	Chelmsford	Part-Time	21716602
Lead Maintenance	Lowell	Full-Time	21831145
Licensed Practical Nurse	Lowell	Full-Time	21682548
Life Enrichment Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	21682564
Maintenance Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	21841420
Manufacturing Inventory Specialist	Woburn	Full-Time	21568966
Manufacturing Technician II	Billerica	Full-Time	21832403
Marketing and Sales Representative	Lowell	Full-Time	21671572
Micro Electronics Assembler	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21835388
November Job Fair - Lowell Five	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21744034
Nursing Supervisor	Lowell	Full-Time	21863285
Occupational Therapist Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21863319
Office Assistant/Assistant Buyer	Billerica	Full-Time	21575485
Ongoing Unit-Supervisor	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21503862
Outreach Worker	Lowell	Full-Time	21708757
Paraprofessionals	Billerica	Full-Time	21677947
Paraprofessionals - Special Education	Dracut	Full-Time	21675022
Pharmacy Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	21651557

Photolith Tech	Westford	Full-Time	21677953
Physical Therapist	Lowell	Full-Time	21863335
Physical Therapist Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21863370
Pipe Handler	Lowell	Full-Time	21841173
Planner	LOWELL	Full-Time	21893761
Plating	Billerica	Full-Time	21677950
POC Order Processor/Shipper	Billerica	Full-Time	21568982
Prep Operator I	Billerica	Full-Time	21687248
Principal Quality Assurance Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	21611795
Production Batch Maker	Lowell	Full-Time	21899038
Production Specialist	LOWELL	Full-Time	21893782
Property Maintenance Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	21518548
QC Analyst Level II	Billerica	Full-Time	21611878
QC Inspector	Billerica	Full-Time	21575487
QC Inspector/Documentation	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21496125
Quality Inspector	Billerica	Full-Time	21500366
Receptionist	Lowell	Full-Time	21898933
Registered Nurse	Lowell	Full-Time	21682547
Registered Nurse	Lowell	Full-Time	21863307
Residential Counselor	Dracut	Full-Time	21708758
Residential Counselor	Billerica	Full-Time	21708761
Residential Counselor	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21708765
Residential Counselors Individual Home	Methuen	Full-Time	21841153
Russian Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611622
Sales/Lending Associate	Lowell	Part-Time	21503877
School Bus Driver	Chelmsford	Part-Time	21675041
School Crossing Guard	Dracut	Part-Time	21863404
Senior Planner	LOWELL	Full-Time	21893769
Senior Software Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	21860052
Shift Lead	Lowell	Full-Time	21789121
Shipper/Receiver	Billerica	Full-Time	21677962
Social Media Specialist	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21554020
Social Work Technician	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21503852
Social Worker	Lowell	Full-Time	21863274
Social Worker - LSW	Lowell	Full-Time	21682563
Social Worker I	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21503851
Spanish Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611562

Special Ed Teacher	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21789114
Speech Therapists	Lowell	Full-Time	21863355
Speech/Language Pathologist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21789115
Speech/Language Pathology Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21789116
Sr. Cost Accountant	Westford	Full-Time	21677958
Sr. Electromechanical Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	21832405
Sr. Technician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21698272
Staffing Specialist	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21569022
Substitute Teachers	Billerica	Part-Time	21500287
Team Members	Westford	Full-Time	21832416
Team Members	Westford	Full-Time	21832426
Team Members	Westford	Full-Time	21832433
Team Members	Billerica	Full-Time	21832434
Technician - New Product Implementation	N Billerica	Full-Time	21832449
Technician IV	LOWELL	Full-Time	21893800
Technology Support Technician	Dracut	Full-Time	21675003
Thai Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611585
Truck Equipment Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21831184
Validation Technician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21698275
Veteran and Community Job Fair	Billerica	Full-Time	21770291
Veteran and Community Job Fair- CPS	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21743870
Veteran and Community Job Fair- DLWC	Lowell	Full-Time	21743876
Veteran and Community Job Fair- Incompas	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21743878
Veteran and Community Job Fair- J&J	Lowell	Full-Time	21743882
Veteran and Community Job Fair- LGH	Lowell	Full-Time	21770294
Veteran and Community Job Fair- LPS	Danvers	Full-Time	21770253
Veteran and Community Job Fair- MLS	Lowell	Full-Time	21743952
Veteran and Community Job Fair- NRT	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21743893
Veteran and Community Job Fair- Sterling	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21743942
Veteran and Community Job Fair- Vinfen	Lowell	Full-Time	21743946
Veteran and Community Job Fair-Microchip	LOWELL	Full-Time	21743887
Vietnamese Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611584
Warehouse Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21675143
Wood Splitter	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21639620

12/20/2024

12/20/2024
JobQuest Link
<u>View Job</u>
View Job
<u>View Job</u>
View Job

<u>View Job</u>
<u>View Job</u>

View Job View Job

View Job View Job